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QolorFLEX Connect 10:

City Theatrical's QolorFLEX Connect 10 is a practical and time saving solution for managing the multiple
wire runs and numerous connections needed for large scale installations of LED Tape in entertainment
and architectural projects. Developed to complement QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape, QolorFLEX Connect 10

QolorFLEX Connect 10 5748 is a “plug-in box” that can connect up to nine runs of five, four, three, dual, or single color LED tape to a Indoor
low voltage dimmer. Each QolorFLEX Connect 10 uses 10 six position detachable 6611 Phoenix terminal
block connectors to achieve a quick and well-ordered installation.
QolorFLEX LED Dimmer Accessories:
Mounting Plate For 5943 5954 The Mounting Plate for 5943 QolorFLEX 5x2.5A 2.4GHz Multiverse Dimmers (P/N 5954) supports Indoor

QolorFLEX 5x2.5A 2.4GHz Multiverse Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.

The Antenna,Omni, 900Mhz/2.4Ghz, 1.8Dbi/3.8Dbi Stubby, Dual Band (P/N 5984) is the standard antenna
for City Theatrical's Multiverse® Studio Receiver products and can be used for QolorFLEX Multiverse
5984 Dimmers. It brings the advanced features of the Multiverse wireless DMX/RDM system to the dimming Indoor
control methods for the film and video world. Its connection is made using a RP-SMA male plug. It allows
the user to receive a single universe on the 2.4GHz (for worldwide use).

Band

The XLR5M And XLR5F To Three Position Phoenix Connector Female, 6-inch (P/N 5950) is a QolorFLEX
5950 Dimmer Accessory that supports QolorFLEX Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Indoor
Tape.

XLR5M And XLRS5F To Three Position Phoenix Connector
Female, 6"

-i Antenna,Omni, 900Mhz/2.4Ghz, 1.8Dbi/3.8Dbi Stubby, Dual

The Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Female (P/N 5951) is designed for use with QolorFLEX 5x2.5A
Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Female, For 5943 5951 2.4GHz Multiverse Dimmers (P/N 5943). This and other QolorFLEX Dimmers Accessories support Indoor
QolorFLEX Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.
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" The Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Female (P/N 5952) is designed for use with QolorFLEX 5x2.5A
Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Female For 5943 5952 2.4GHz Multiverse Dimmers (P/N 5943). This and other QolorFLEX Dimmers Accessories support Indoor
QolorFLEX Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.

Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Female For 5943 5668 2.4GHz Multiverse Dimmers (P/N 5943). This and other QolorFLEX Dimmers Accessories support Indoor

_— Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Female (P/N 5668) is designed for use with QolorFLEX 5x2.5A
!!r QolorFLEX Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.



D4 HP 0-10V Connector

Ee————e@® XL R3M To XLR5F Adaptor

@Es— ~waw XLR3F To XLR5M Adaptor

QolorFLEX NuNeon Accessories:

QolorFLEX NuNeon® End Cap With Strain Relief, Pack Of 10

Pc
/
QolorFLEX NuNeon® End Cap, Pack Of 10 Pc
PN
» . QolorFLEX NuNeon® Lead Wire, Two Wire, 40cm
N

N QolorFLEX NuNeon® Lead Wire, Four Wire, 40cm

—

=¢ QolorFLEX NuNeon® Aluminum Extrusion, 2M

L)

5669

6621

6622

N914-01

N914-02

N914-03

N914-04

N914-05

The 4-pin HP 0-10V Terminal Block Connector (P/N 5669) provides a 0-10V output connection on
QolorFLEX Dimmers.

The XLR3M to XLR5F Adapter (P/N 6621) is a QolorFLEX Dimmer Accessory that supports QolorFLEX
Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.

The XLR3F To XLR5M Adaptor (P/N 6622) is a QolorFLEX Dimmer Accessory that supports QolorFLEX
Dimmer installations for smooth dimming control of LED Tape.

QolorFLEX NuNeon® End Cap With Strain Relief, Pack Of 10 (P/N N914-01) are ten packs of end caps
that support QolorFLEX NuNeon installations for indoor or outdoor projects.

QolorFLEX NuNeon® End Cap, Pack Of 10 (P/N N914-02) are ten packs of end caps that support
QolorFLEX NuNeon installations for indoor or outdoor projects.

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Lead Wire, Two Wire, 40cm (P/N N914-03) is wire supports QolorFLEX NuNeon
installations for indoor or outdoor projects.

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Lead Wire, Four Wire, 40cm (P/N N914-04) is wire that supports QolorFLEX
NuNeon installations for indoor or outdoor projects.

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Aluminum Extrusion, 2M (P/N N914-05) is an extrusion that fits QolorFLEX NuNeon
installations for indoor or outdoor projects.

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor



QolorFLEX NuNeon® Aluminum Extrusion Mounting Clip, Pack
Of 10

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Plastic Mounting Clip, 30mm, Pack Of
10

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Silicone, White

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Heat Shrink Tubing, Clear, 2Ft

QolorPIX Accessories:

Power Cord, N5-15P To Powercon True1, 12Awg 8'

2DBi Omni Antenna, Indoor 2.3"

A 2 Four Pin Xirm With Three Conductor 6" Tail

N914-07

N914-09

NU1040

NU1034

5840

5729

5891

QolorFLEX NuNeon® Aluminum Extrusion Mounting Clip, Pack Of 10 (P/N N914-07) are extrusion

mounting clips that support QolorFLEX NuNeon installations. Outdoor
QolorFLEX NuNeon® Plastic Mounting Clip, 30mm, Pack Of 10 (P/N N914-09) are plastic mounting clips Outdoor
that support QolorFLEX NuNeon installations.
QolorFLEX NuNeon® Silicone, White (P/N NU1040) is the preferred silicone to support QolorFLEX
X ) Outdoor
NuNeon installations.
QolorFLEX NuNeon® Heat Shrink Tubing, Clear, 2 feet (P/N 1034) are two feet of heat shrink tubing that
) N Outdoor
supports QolorFLEX NuNeon installations.
Power Cord, N5-15P To Powercon True1, 12Awg 8' (P/N 5840) is a connector that supports QolorPIX pixel
) N Indoor/Outdoor
control installations.
The 2dBi Indoor Omni Antenna, 2.3” (P/N 5729) is the standard antenna for City Theatrical’'s Multiverse®
SHoW Baby® and QolorPIX® Tape Controller, Eight Output. The connection is made using a RP-SMA Indoor
male plug. This omni antenna allows the user to receive or broadcast Multiverse wireless DMX/RDM on
the 2.4GHz radio band (for worldwide use).
Four Pin XIrm With Three Conductor 6" Tail (P/N 5891) is a conductor tail that supports QolorPIX pixel Indoor/Outdoor

control installations.



Aluminum Extrusion, 21mm X 9mm (12mm Inside)

| Diffuser For 6691 Extrusion

Aluminum Extrusion, 21mm X 14mm (16mm Inside)

Diffuser For 6692 Extrusion

W - o % Mounting Clip Kit With Screws (For One Roll Of Tape)

0’ QolorPIX® Rack Mount/Pipe Mount Ears
- LD

QolorFLEX LED Tape Accessories:

Barrel Connectors:

Barrel Connector, Female

6691

6696

6692

6697

6670

5870

6615

Aluminum Extrusion, 21mm X 9mm (12mm Inside) (P/N 6691) is an 12mm extrusion that supports
QolorPIX pixel control installations.

Diffuser For 6691 Extrusion (P/N 6696) is a diffuser that supports QolorPIX pixel control installations within
a 12mm extrusion.

Aluminum Extrusion, 21mm X 14mm (16mm Inside) (P/N 6692) is an 16mm extrusion that supports
QolorPIX pixel control installations.

Diffuser For 6692 Extrusion (P/N 6697) is a diffuser that supports QolorPIX pixel control installations within
a 16mm extrusion.

Mounting Clip Kit With Screws (For One Roll Of Tape) (P/N 6670) is a mounting clip kit that supports
QolorPIX pixel control installations.

QolorPIX® Rack Mount/Pipe Mount Ears (P/N 5870) are mount ears that support QolorPIX pixel control
installations.

The Barrel Connector, Female (P/N 6615) is the female component used to make two-conductor plug-in
cable assemblies.

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor/Outdoor

Indoor



)
Barrel Connector, Male
0
Clips:
@ - ‘ % Clips and Screws for Outdoor LED Tape (Pack Of 12)

12)

Diffusions:

Diffuser For Low Profile Extrusion, 2M

Diffuser For 45° Extrusion, 2M

End Caps:

End Cap For 6690 Extrusion (Pack Of 10)

End Cap With Hole For 6690 Extrusion (Pack Of 10)

Clips for 6693 45-Degree Extrusion (Metal) LED Tape (Pack Of

6616

6630

6632

6695

6694

6690-1

6690-2

The Barrel Connector, Male (P/N 6616) is the male component used for making two-conductor plug-in
assemblies.

Outdoor Tape Clips and screws, 12 pack (P/N 6630) for securing outdoor LED tapes.

Metal Tape Clips, 12 pack (P/N 6632) for securing Aluminum Extrusion 45°, 2M (P/N 6693).

The Diffuser, 2M (P/N 6695) for installations that use the low profile extrusion, 2m (P/N 6690).

The 45° Diffuser, 2M (P/N 6694 ) for installations that use the 45° extrusion, 2m (P/N 6693).

End Caps For 6690 Extrusion (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6690-1) to support LED Tape installations that use 6690
low profile extrusions.

End Caps With Hole For Low Profile Extrusion (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6690-2) to support LED Tape
installations that use low profile Aluminum Extrusion (P/N 6690).

Indoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor



End Cap For 6693 45Deg Extrusion (Pack Of 10)

\2%

End Cap With Hole For 6693 45Deg Extrusion (Pack Of 10)

Waterproof End Cap, 8mm W/2 Holes (Pack Of 10)

Waterproof End Cap, 8mm W/No Holes (Pack Of 10)

Waterproof End Cap, 12mm W/4 Holes (Pack Of 10)

Waterproof End Cap, 12mm W/No Holes (Pack Of 10)

Extrusions:

E—

\ Aluminum Extrusion, Low Profile, 2M

Aluminum Extrusion 45°, 2M

6671-1

6671-2

6680

6682

6684

6686

6690

6693

End Caps For 45 Degree Extrusion (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6671-1) to support LED Tape installations that use
6693 forty-five degree angled extrusions (P/N 6693).

End Caps With Hole For 45 Degree Extrusion (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6671-2) to support LED Tape installations
that use forty-five degree angled extrusions (P/N 6693).

Waterproof End Caps, 8mm with 2 Holes (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6680) to support outdoor LED Tape
Installations.

Waterproof End Caps, 8mm with No Holes (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6680) to support outdoor LED Tape
Installations.

Waterproof End Caps, 12mm with 4 Holes (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6680) to support outdoor LED Tape
Installations.

Waterproof End Caps, 12mm with No Holes (Pack Of 10) (P/N 6680) to support outdoor LED Tape
Installations.

The Aluminum Extrusion, Low Profile, 2m (P/N 6690) is best paired with our diffuser (P/N 6695). It is ideal
for use with lower and medium power LED tapes, such as RGB, RGBA,RGBW, and RGBI.

The Aluminum Extrusion, 45°, 2m (P/N 6693) is best paired with our Diffuser, 2m (P/N 6694). It is ideal for
use with LED tape for cove lighting, wall washes, and foot lighting. It works best for lower and medium
power LED tape installations, such as RGB.

Indoor

Indoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor

Indoor

Indoor



Ribbon Cables:

PN N LROQ

Ribbon Cable, Six Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Six Conductor, 20 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Five Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Five Conductor, 20 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Four Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Three Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter)

Ribbon Cable, Two Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter)

6607

6607-20

6600

6600-20

6608

6606

6605

Ribbon Cable, Six Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6607) are for joining and connecting five color LED
tapes, such as QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape, and dimmers.

Ribbon Cable, Six Conductor, 20 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6607-20) are for joining and connecting five color
LED tapes, such as QolorFLEX 5-in-1 LED Tape, and dimmers. This ribbon cable comes in 20 gauge
(thinner than our standard 18-gauge model P/N 6607).

Ribbon Cable, Five Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6600) are for joining and connecting four color
LED tapes, such as QolorFLEX Quad Chip LED Tapes, and dimmers.

Ribbon Cable, Five Conductor, 20 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6600-20) are for joining and connecting four color
LED tapes, such as QolorFLEX Quad Chip LED Tapes, and dimmers. This ribbon cable comes in 20
gauge (thinner than our standard 18-gauge model P/N 6600).

Ribbon Cable, Four Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6608) are for joining and connecting three color
LED tapes, such as QolorFLEX RGB LED Tape, and dimmers.

Ribbon Cable, Three Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6606) are for joining and connecting two color
LED tapes and dimmers.

Ribbon Cable, Two Conductor, 18 GA (Per Meter) (P/N 6605) are for joining and connecting single color
LED tapes and dimmers.

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor



Tape, 3M VHB, 72 Yds

Terminal Block Connectors:

" Terminal Block Connector, Eight Pin, Male

Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Female

Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Male

Terminal Block Connector, Five Pin, Female

Terminal Block Connector, Five Pin, Male

Terminal Block Connector, Four Pin, Female

' " Terminal Block Connector, Four Pin, Male

6625

6614

6613

6612

6611

6610

5674

5673

N/A single product page

Terminal Block Connector, Eight Pin, Male (P/N 6614) is a mating extension terminal block connector for
cable assemblies. This connector is designed for use with QolorFLEX 25x3A Dimmer (P/N 5811), and one
is included with each QolorFLEX 25x3A Dimmer.

Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Female (P/N 6613) is a Terminal Block Connector, 6-Pin Female that is
a mating output terminal block connector for cable assemblies. This connector is designed for use with
QolorFLEX 25x3A Dimmer (P/N 5811).

Terminal Block Connector, Six Pin, Male (P/N 6612) is a Terminal Block Connector, 6-Pin Male that is a
mating extension terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, Five Pin, Female (P/N 6611) is a Terminal Block Connector, 5-Pin Female that
is used for making extension multi-conductor assemblies for LED Tape installations.

Terminal Block Connector, Five Pin, Male (P/N 6610) is a Terminal Block Connector, 5-Pin Male that is a
mating extension terminal block connector for D4 LP dimmers.

Terminal Block Connector, Four Pin, Female (P/N 5674) is a Terminal Block Connector, 4-Pin Female that
is a mating output terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, Four Pin, Male (P/N 5673) is a Terminal Block Connector, 4-Pin Male that is a
mating extension terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
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Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Female

Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Male

Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Female

Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Male

Terminal Block Connector, 0-10V

Terminal Block Connector, 5 Position European (only), 8mm
Pitch

5672

5671

5658

5657

5669

6618

Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Female (P/N 5672) is a Terminal Block Connector, 3-Pin Female that
is a mating output terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, Three Pin, Male (P/N 5671) is a Terminal Block Connector, 3-Pin Male that is a
mating extension terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Female (P/N 5658) is a Terminal Block Connector, 2-Pin Female that
is a mating output terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, Two Pin, Male (P/N 5657) is a Terminal Block Connector, 2-Pin Male that is a
mating extension terminal block connector for cable assemblies.

Terminal Block Connector, 0-10V (P/N 5669) are 1-10V output connections for QolorFLEX Dimmers.

Five Position Euro Terminal Block, 8mm Pitch (P/N 6618) are useful terminal block connectors for cable
assemblies for LED Tape installations.
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Indoor
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